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Criterion No. 6: Governance, Leadership, and Management

6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies

Welfare measures (Staff)

INDEX
Sr. No. Sample Particular Page No.
1 Sample Copy of one month EPF Details 1to1l
2 Advanced Salary to Staff 2to3
3 Financial Support to Staff 4t0 6
4 Different Types of Leave to Staff
. i : 7to 11
Maternity leave, medical leave, marriage leave, etc
5 Health Insurance for Staff 12to 16




COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN 3202204001666
Establishment Code & Name  NGAKL0111040000 MAULI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Dues for the wage month of February 2022
Address: KHAMGAON ROAD, SHEGAON, SHEGAON, SHEGAON, BULDANA, MAHARASHTRA
EPF EPS EDLI
Total Subscribers : 136 135 135
Total Wages : 16,32,000 16,17,000 16,17,000
SL. PARTICULARS AIC.01 (Rs.) AIC.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) AIC.22 (Rs.) TOTAL
1 Administration Charges 0 8,160 0 0 0 8,160
2 Employer's Share Of 61,106 0 1,34,734 8,096 0 203,936
3 Employee's Share Of 1,95,840 0 0 0 0 195,840
Grand Total : Four Lakh Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty-Six Rupees Only 4,07,936

(This is a system generated challan on 08-APR-2022 15:15, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

PMRPY ABRY
A) A/C no 1 (Employer share) (Rs.) - 0 0
B) A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) - 0 0
C) A/C no 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) - 0 0
D) Total (A+B+C)(Rs.) - 0 0
E) Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) - 4,07,936
F) Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) ( 4,07,936




MAULI GROUP OF INTITUTIONS COLLEGE OF ENG AND TECH

Employee Salary Advance

1-Apr-2018 to 31-Mar-2019

Salary Advance

Date Particular Employee Name Amount

18/07/2018(Bhawani Urban Cr Co-Op Society, Shegaon A/c No.1417  |Shyam Deshmukf 3000.00
Ch No.Paid To Salary Advance

27/07/2018(ICICI Bank Khamgaon A/c No.086905002779 Manish Tayade S 15000.00

24/08/2018|Cash Ganesh Tale 5000.00

12/09/2018(Cash Nandkishor Dhags 2000.00

18/09/2018(Cash Vijay Paul 2000.00

20/09/2018|Cash Gautam Jawanjal 2000.00

20/09/2018|Cash Pandurang Sonor 2000.00

20/09/2018|Cash Satish Gawai 1500.00

16/10/2018| HDFC Bank, Shegaon A/c No.50100019026090 Kiran Harishchar 26428.00
Ch No.000837 Paid To

17/10/2018(Bhawani Urban Cr Co-Op Society, Shegaon A/c No.1417 Pandurang Sono 1000.00
Ch No.Paid To Salary Advance

17/10/2018(Bhawani Urban Cr Co-Op Society, Shegaon A/c No.1417  |Gautam Javanjal 1000.00
Ch No.Paid To Salary Advance

04/12/2018|Bhawani Urban Cr Co-Op Society, Shegaon A/c No.1417 Rupesh Shelke 10000.00
Ch No.By Transfe Salary Advance

06/12/2018|HDFC Bank, Shegaon A/c No.50100019026090 Yogesh Mirge 8000.00
Ch No.By Transfer

02/01/2019|HDFC Bank, Shegaon A/c No.50100019026090 Durgesh Pawar 3000.00
Ch No.Salary Advance For

04/01/2019|HDFC Bank, Shegaon A/c No.50100019026090 Yogesh Mirge 9000.00
Ch No.Being The Amount is Salary Advance for As per
Voucher

14/01/2018{HDFC Bank, Shegaon A/c No.50100019026090 Gawarguru Mada 40000.00
Ch No. Paid To

17/01/2018({HDFC Bank, Shegaon A/c No.50100019026090 Dhiraj Pachpor 6000.00
Ch No.By Transfer Advance

28/01/2019|State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 Sanjay Deshmukt 1000.00
Ch No0.604575 Paid To Salary Advance

06/02/2019|HDFC Bank, Shegaon A/c No.50100019026090 Vijay Paul 4000.00
Ch No.Paid To Advance for Salary

09/02/2019|Bhawani Urban Cr Co-Op Society, Shegaon A/c No.1417  |Pandurang Sonor| 5000.00




15/02/2019(Cash Depak Jawanjal 2000.00
Being The Amount is Paid To As per Voucher

19/02/2019(Cash Rakesh Chandale 500.00
Being The Amount is Paid To As per Voucher

20/02/2019|HDFC Bank, Shegaon A/c No.50100019026090 Sanjay Deshmukt 3000.00
Ch No.By Transfer Salary Advance

26/02/2019(HDFC Bank, Shegaon A/c No.50100019026090 Hasabnis Sir 6000.00
Ch No.By Transfer Adv

26/02/2019|Bhawani Urban Cr Co-Op Society, Shegaon A/c No.1417  [Ashok Jadhav 5000.00
Ch No.By Transfer

28/02/2019[HDFC Bank, Shegaon A/c No.50100019026090 Nilesh Verulkar 15000.00
Ch No.By Transfer Advance

15/03/2019(Cash Yogesh Mirge 8000.00
Being the amount is paid to yogesh mirge advance
salary as per voucher

18/03/2019(Cash Abhijeet Mapar 10900.00
Being the amount is paid to Abhijeet Mapari advance
salary as per voucher

18/03/2019(Cash 3000.00
Being The Amount is Paid To Salary Advance As per Bhushan Dose
Voucher

23/03/2019[HDFC Bank, Shegaon A/c No.50100019026090 Shrikant Sir 10000.00
Ch No. Paid To ADV

25/03/2019|Cash Ashish Nandokar 10000.00
Being The Amount is Paid To As per Voucher

26/03/2019|Cash Anil Gomase 7000.00

paid to advance salary as per voucher




MAULI GROUP OF INSTITUTION COLLEGE OF ENGI & TECH

ISTE Sponsered Induction Programme Exp
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

~_Page1
_ Credit

Date  Particulars B ) VchType VehNoJExciselnvNo. ~ Debit

7-4-2021 To (as per details) Payment 8 6,000.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
Stale Bank of India Al No.31879147591 6,002.36 Cr
662621 paid to dhiraj pachpor

To (as per details) Payment 9 10,500.00
Bank Charges 4.72 Dr
State Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 ' 1050472 Cr
662611 Sudipto Bhattacharya

To (as per details) Payment 10 3,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 350236 Cr
662612 PAID TO
CHETANKUMAR SEDANI

To (as per details) Payment 1 3,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 350236 Cr
ATUL WADEGAONKAR CHQ.
NO. 662613

To (as per details) Payment 12 8,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr

Stale Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 8,502.36 Cr
PAID TO P.M.
ARDHAPURKAR

To (as per details) Payment 13 3,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 3,502.36 Cr
PAID TO MOHAMMAD
AUTIQUR REHMAN

To (as per details) Payment 14 3,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 3.502.36Cr
PAID TO C.M.JADHAO SIR

To (as per details) Payment 15 3,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 350236 Cr
PAID TO SHUBHASHREE
MUKHARJEE

To (as per details) Payment 16 3,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr '
State Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 350236 Cr
PAID TO NISHITH DUBEY

Carried Over _M&JO‘” =

continued ...
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MAULI GROUP OF INSTITUTION COLLEGE OF ENGI & TECH

Ledger Account : 1-Apr-2021to31-Mar-2022

|STE Sponsered Induction Programme Exp
Date Particulars

Brought Forward

7-4-2021 To (as per details)
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 7,002.36 Cr
PAID TO SHILPAR.
KANKONKAR

9-4-2021 To (as per details)
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr

State Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 350236 Cr

PAID TO SURENDRA S.
RATHOD

To (as per details)
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr

State Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 350236 Cr

PAID TO SANDIP WANKHADE

To (as per details)
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr

State Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 350236 Cr

PAID TO AVINASH MOHRIL

16-4-2021 To (as per details)
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr

State Bank of India Alc No.31879147591 4,002.36Cr

662606 VIJAY D. VAIDYA

18-1-2022 To SesBakdahkbo3IETHATEHt
663729

By Closing Balance

e Page?

VchType VchNo./ExciselnvNo. ~ Debit Credit

46,000.00 -
Payment 17 7,000.00
Payment 23 3,500.00
Payment 24 3,500.00
Payment 25 3,500.00
Payment 41 4,000.00
Payment 1016 1,000.00
68,500.00

68,500.00

68,500.00 68,500.00

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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MAULI GROUP OF INTITUTIONS COLLEGE OF ENG AND TECH

ISTE Programme Expenses

Ledger Account

Date
6-3-2021 To

To

8-3-2021 To

9-3-2021 To

To

To

By

2-3-2021 To

To

'-3-2021 To

)-3-2021 To

To

2-3-2021 To

1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 \
Page 1
Particulars B ] 7 Vch Type  Vch No./Excise Inv.No. Debit CrgFif
(as per details) Payment 743 3,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 3,502.36 Cr
Ch No.810685
(as per details) Payment 745 3,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 3,502.36 Cr
State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 Payment 763 3,500.00
Jagdish H godihal
(as per details) Payment 771 3,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 3,502.36 Cr
(as per details) Payment 772 7,000.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 7,002.36 Cr
Ch No.810689 Sudhip and Bhattacharya
Payment
(as per details) Payment 773 3,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 3,502.36 Cr
Ch No.810691 Sachin Borse
State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 Receipt 348 3,500.00
Ch. No. :810691 Sachin Borse
(as per details) Payment 784 3,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 3,502.36 Cr
Ch No.810694 Paid To Atul P
Wadegoonkar
(as per details) Payment 785 3,500.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr \
State Bank of India A/lc No.31879147591 3,5602.36 Cr
Ch No.810695 ISTE Programme
Expenses
State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 Payment 809 3,500.00
Paid To Swami Tanmayanda
(as per details) Payment 817 19,000.00
Bank Charges 9.44 Dr
State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 19,009.44 Cr
Ch No.810704
(as per details) Payment 818 4,000.00
Bank Charges 2.36 Dr
State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 4,002.36 Cr
Ch No.810705 Paid To Vedant
(as per details) Payment 828 7,000.00
Bank Charges 4.72 Dr
State Bank of India A/c No.31879147591 7,004.72 Cr
Ch No.810705 \
Carried Over 65,000.00 3.500.00
‘continued ..
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,$,!.!~, i Late Purushottam Hari (Ganesh) Patil Shikshan Sanstha'’s \&

Mauli College of Engineering & Technology,
SHEGAON, 444203

Qﬁ_}_\_
APPLICATION FORLEAVE | D°'°' 8012

The Principal,

Mauli College of Engineering and Technology.
Shegaon 444203, Dist. Buldhana (Maharashtra)

Name of Applicant : P‘T ashand  B. (Bcrro.l@lnalo
Desigantion : Assis bt uofess ovDepartment Mechanical Togg.
Leave Applied For: | GL

El-casual Leave O Duty Leave/ Study Leave O Average pay Leave
[0 Earned Levae [JCommuted/Medical Leave  []Maternity Leave (Tick One )

Date : 3' |0lﬂ.l OR From i To

Reason for levave (enclose proof):

[ Kindly allow me to leave the headquarter ( Tick if going out of station)

Address and Contacat no. during leave period (If going out of station)

(Signa%)

Recom e datlon by the Head of the Department/ mjb Incharge/ Registrar

(Signature of the Head o; t—%e Dgan}ﬁenu Registrar)

Adjustment of Work Load

Theory Period |Practical Period Any Other Workload |




Late PH. (Ganesh) Pati Shikshan Sanstha's b
Mauli College of Engineering & Technology,
SHEGAON, 444203
APPLICATION FOR LEAVE| Date: 93/96/2022
To,
The Principal,

Mauli College of Engineering and Technology,
Shegaon 444203, Dist. Buldana (Maharashtra)

Name of Applicant : Prest- R- R- Khaon

Designation

. _Assistant Psstessov Department Elecﬁ—ﬁcq.]

Leave Applied for: | M oy -
[0 Casual Leave E/Duty Leave/ Study Leave

[0 Average Pay Leave
[0 Earned Leave [0 Commuted / Medical Leave [ Maternity Leave (Tick One)
Date :01/06 /2622 OR  From o= To

Reason for leave (enclose proof) :

ExYesra ) psac Yica\ emarm nex’

O Kindly allow me to leave the headquarter (Tick if going out of station)

Address and Contact no. during leave period (If going out of station)

7437285412
(Sig natu@ of Appl-icant)
} Recommendation by the Head of the Department / Lab Incharge/ Registrar
|
e
G oo
for
Theory Period Practical Period | Any Other Workload
Date and Time
Name of Teacher
Signature of Teacher
|04
Remarks : N ')7

/{/1//‘ = 7/‘//
P
(Signature of Principal)
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:7 N Late P.H. (Ganesh) Patil Shikshan Sanstha's
Mauli College of Engineering & Technology,

S SHEGAON, 444203

@

S
- i<
3

APPLICATION FOR LEAVE| Date: 23/06/2022

To,

The Principal,

Mauli College of Engineering and Technology,
Shegaon 444293. Dist. Buldana (Maharashtra)

Name of Applicant :_p-sot- R: R Khein |

Designation . Assistant Prstessy Department _E\ec §vicar’)
Leave Applied for :
i Of Do~
» O Casual Leave Duty Leave/ Study Leave [0 Average Pay Leave

]

[0 Earned Leave [0 Commuted / Medical Leave [0 Maternity Leave (Tick One)
Date : s, OR From_ ©77]06 (2022 To \S JoGl2022

Reason for leave (enclose proof) :
Meorsviage | caves:

[0 Kindly allow me to leave the headquarter (Tick if going out of station)

Address and Contact no. during leave period (If going out of station)

879537254\
(Signatug of Appli.cant)

Recommendation by the: Head of the Department / Lab Incharge/ Registrar

i

re of the Head of the Department / Registrar)

Jf)l Adjustmént of

Theory Period Practical Period | Any Other Workload

Date and Time

?-so{- . P‘_.S__-Doﬂ'\{.

Name of Teacher
Pust f*Gr-Kamvle

Signature of Teacher|. W

r

/.T& (s ' ‘

Remarks :




Employee Code :

REQUEST APPLICATION
Date: 25.03.2023

To,

The Principal,

MGICOET,

Shegaon.

Subject : Request for Maternity Leave.
Through: Hon’ble H.O.D. ASH Department
Respected Sir,

I, Prof. Mrs. Aruna Nitin Tikar, Assistant Professor from ASH Department, have been
teaching Mathematics subject in our prestigious institution for 4 years under your valuable
guidance. With utmost respect, I would like to inform you that I am pregnant and would like to take
maternity leave from date 1% April 2023. My due date of delivery is 30th May 2023 and I will
continue working until 31st of this month. I have already completed my current assignments assign

by my superior before going on leave. Also, please let me know if I am required to do any work
before going on leave.

I would like to return to my current position and delivering the same quality work as I serve
now. I would be back to work from 1% April 2024 or before as per the doctor advised.

I would be available on my personal mobile at 8626011149 and email
khond.aruna@gmail.com during my leave. Feel free to contact me for any work-related issues.

Therefore, I would like to request you to kindly grant my Maternity Leave application.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully,
Prof. Mrs. Aruna Nitin Tikar

Assistant Professor, ASH Department

293

10



Emp ID -454:VRUSHALI RAJESH PARKHEDE

To,

The Respected Principal Sir,
MGICOET,

Shegaon 444203,

Date: 30-09-23

Subject: Application for Medical Leave
Respected Principal Sir,

I am writing to request a leave of absence from MGICOET Shegaon from 01-09-
23 to 12-09-23.

I am writing to request sick leave due to a recent miscarriage. At this unfortunate
moment my health was improper and was not in a condition to combat with daily
chores. That was a challenging time for me, and I required some time off to
recover both physically and emotionally,

I kincﬁy request your understanding and assistance during this challengi_ng time
are greatly appreciated.

Thank you!

Yours Sincerely,
Prof. Vrushali R. Parkhede

-1



EALTH INSURANCE

¢ Co
J [ ( !
Policy Certificate - Group Care 360° PA
MAULTCOLLEGE OF ENGINFERING & TECHRNOL Policy Mo 64760807

MY EATE PURUSTHOTT AR FIARE GANESTESEIESHIAN
SANSTHA

GV TN TO SAMEARA SHEGAON
TQ. SHEGAONDIST. BULDFIANA

Name of Polic,halder

Caver type
Policy Pernod - Start Date
Policy Period - [nd Date

AU COLLEGE Of

ENGIMTFRING & TECHMNOL

Ineliaichil
GO0 hirs 10-Apr-2023
Midmight 09-/Apr-2024

BULDHANA-444203

MAHARASHTRA
OSTN T NA
STATE CODL 27

Premium Details
Premium CGST IGST SGST UGST
T6989.58 70 20

Premium Payment Mode
ANNUAL PREMIUM

Total Premium

T 38831 20 345,821

Details of Insured

S No Particalars Nos.
| Priman Insured Members 145
2 Dependents 0
’ L e 4
Total 145  -¢

For details of each insured refer to ‘“‘Annexure A”

Details of Cover
Amount

¥ 72,500,000

SNe Particulars

| Tota! Sum Insured

Intermediary Details
Contact Number
9545717001

Code

Name
20518718

Tushar S Badhe grp

for Claims & Asslstance: Call 800 -102:4488"

g
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13 thg vodared Pt \ ! of )y Caton
i 11 I ot i y ol Iy ciate VY tery | Y ! ) 4
1. Ciam ~ (g AT
2. 1dentity Prix
3 Acodent oot - IR Panchnama, final Pohce Report, State [lectrcity Beoard Fepon T
4. Cause of Lo\ Report, Post Moriem Repaont Gf condacted) 400 -onnr 19
5. Dis Yegtaits et foate from Coversment Moedical Board, Frireg £ et P
6. A e ale
{ ) ' | ' A
7. Megca' Exponsey - Hiospral Dischar ge Sumimary, Bills, Receipts as ongingl f r
> 1ce econrds
: ese are just € ¢ vents; edditional documents may be requued au per the s
Ci Servicng Team
Name of Service gress none A
_ ) . . - ) - - ) c ( R Y
- eaith Jins Teor sauare, Tower C, 3rd Floor, Sector 43, Golf Course BOG-1G7- Clamsficare
su-ance Lid Road Gurgaon - 122009 4488
o
Limited
Date of Issue © 24-Apr-2023 Place of Issue - Gurgaon, Harsana

e Health Insurance Limited
vehru Place, New Delhi - 110019
h Square, Tower-C, 3Rd Floor, Golf Course Road, Gurgaon , Haryana - 122009 Branch Contac: MNea.

_orresponcence Address Care Hezltn Insurance Limited

ch Square, Tower C, 3rd Floor, Golf Course Road, Sector — 43, Gurugram — 122009 (Haryana).
1800-102-4488 Fzx : 1800-200-6677

swrerw.czreinsurance.com E-mail - customerfirst@careinsurance.com

Sl T

onsolidzted Stamp Duty paid vice E-Challan GRN no. 98389442 dated 17 January 2023, RCM Applicability- N/A

C: 5571323 2nd Cescrption of Service: Accident and Health Insurance Services State GSTIN No.: 06AADCR628INIZW
DA Pegistration Number - 142

VRAISLGPZ0126V011520 CIN — U66000DL2007PLC 161503
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¢ Heaith Incurance Limited

Endorsement Lettey

Name of Policy Holder 1A ] R E | e &% 1 it

Address of Pohey Halder f Ly 1ys b v ekghan et
i Saon Lyt Ruddhana M Vil

GSTIN of Policy Holde f

Policy Number 64 7O

Policy Expiry Date

Endorsement Type Addition: Deleticn € g

Q000

Endorsement Number

Effective Date 05-O1-2023

Darte of lssue 19.Cct- 2023

M s hereby agreed and dedlared that the policy s amended 1o orporate the Addition(s) and Deleties 3y of lowured T
sated M the Annexure,
in view of above, M amounting to Re.6.8 74 98 calulated on pro-rata bass as shown belo herah ! { ¢

the Polovholcer

Details Premium (Rs.)

Net Prenuum 58279
CGST 0.00
1.049.03
SGST 0.00
UGST 0.00
6,876.98

Subject otherwise o the terms, conditions and exclusions of Policy.

~or Care Health Insurance Limited

Ty

- s s
- M. W Tl .

- T ‘ T r £ I3 9
Seryir Brerch, (o et Losdre Tower 3 cor, Gott Course F i Farpang
Bias it st b -
’ u o ot - 1 Ty = )
& 3 5 ot ‘ G N P pplicatity- [N 4
- - ~ ry s -

- 122009 Brang

Place of lssue Gurugram

‘Lontact No. o 1800 1074488
RuAL M Y
e st
WWAY Cdidn L a
AtiA DD
oAl i N b ¢
i - SHIETT R Vi
- P ’ £ N

WOV e
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Date

Document Na
Vit o0
Name of Supplier: Care Health Insarance Limited
Address of Vil ('uh‘,‘i-mr(g Fower C, 3Rd oo, Gaoll Couree Boadt vty -V FACED b iar par t
Supplier GSTIN: COAATNRGBITNI W
Bill To:
Name of Recipient: Mauh College OF Ensincenng & Technol
Address of Recipient:  M< Late Pecoshottans o Ganes b Shikshan Sanetbon Gt Tl 14 vt e Shege, 73,
144203 Buidhana- 27
Customer GSTIN: NA
I s o — — — e e R——— d
[Description of Goods/Services - . Amount
l
|
|
/
!
| Transacuen Value 582795
!
i
|
CCET @ 9% 0.00
SCST/UTGST @ 9% 0.00
IGST@ 18% 1,045.03
Total Value Including Tax
Frnount n word-SU THOUSAND FIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX 6,876.98
JINETY EIGHT PAISA
Buldhara-27
ng Code: 997123
e ot

g ¥ 5 g % Peals COVET WY S0 S eleE firarioal yedl from
' l(v.v|,|‘ KNI

#r Ve b e £
o R T SR I i
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